
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

1177 Birch Blvd. N

White Bear Lake, MN 55110

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

16028 Forest Blvd. N.

Hugo, MN 55038

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 N. Burr Oak Ave.

Oregon, WI 53575

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

Kyle Lametti kylel@lametti.comLametti & Sons, Inc. (651) 426-1380

Kelsey Schultz kschultz@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Contract 7756

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mitchell Hoeft mhoeft@insituform.comInsituform Technologies (651) 253-0236

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Richard 
McCann richardlmac@yahoo.comMcCanns Underground (608) 835-7767

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

ncotter@redhorseinc.net

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

hcjr5100@hotmail.comHenry Conklin

Rich Parker

Nicholas CotterRed Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7756

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

W230 N4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Randall Bieri rbieri@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Mark Rippe mar@terraconst.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

69
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

7/8/2016


